[bookmark: _GoBack]ПРОТОКОЛ ИГР  ПО МИНИ-ФУТБОЛУ
 среди мужских  команд
04 января 2018 года                                                                                                                  г. Никольск 

	№
	Команда
	Результаты игр
	Очки
	Мячи
	Место

	1
	«Заря»
	
	9 : 2
	0 : 7
	2 : 0
	6
	
	2

	
	
	
	3
	0
	3
	
	
	

	2
	«Легион»
	2 : 9
	
	0 : 5
	0 : 15
	0
	
	4

	
	
	0
	
	0
	0
	
	
	

	3
	«Арзамас»
	7 : 0
	5 : 0
	
	6 : 2
	9
	
	1

	
	
	3
	3
	
	3
	
	
	

	4
	«Поляна»
	0 : 2
	15 : 0
	2 : 6
	
	3
	
	3

	
	
	0
	3
	0
	
	
	
	







Главный судья  _______________ (Рыжаков В.В.)


